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Thu 26-Jun 17 00 Kesatria Bengawan Solo RANS Simba Bogor Sritex Arena Solo Surakarta
2 Sat 28-Jun 18:00 RANS Simba Bogor VS Kesatria Bengawan Solo Gymnasium Sekolah Vokasi IPB Bogor
3 (IF NEC.) Sun 29-Jun 18:00 RANS Simba Bogor VS Kesatria Bengawan Solo Gymnasium Sekolah Vokasi IPB Bogor

TIME
Thu 26-Jun 20 OO Prawira Bandung vs Satria Muda Pertamina Jakarta C-Tra Prawira Arena Bandung
2 Sat 28-Jun 20:00 Satria Muda Pertamina Jakarta vs Prawira Bandung BritAma Arena Jakarta
3 (IFNEC.) Sun 29-Jun 20:00 Satria Muda Pertamina Jakarta vs Prawira Bandung BritAma Arena Jakarta
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Thu 3-Jul 19:00 Tangerang Hawks Basketball ~vs  Pelita Jaya Basketball Jakarta  Indoor Stadium Sport Center Tangerang
2 Sat 5-Jul 18:00 Pelita Jaya Basketball Jakarta vs  Tangerang Hawks Basketball ~GMSB Kuningan Jakarta
3(IFNEC.) Sun 6-Jul 18:00 Pelita Jaya Basketball Jakarta vs  Tangerang Hawks Basketball =~ GMSB Kuningan Jakarta

TIME
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Thu 3-Jul 20:00 Hangtuah Jakarta Dewa United Banten GOR Ciracas Jakarta
2 Sat  5-Jul 20:00 Dewa United Banten Vs Hangtuah Jakarta Dewa United Arena Tangerang
3(IFNEC.) Sun 6-Jul 20:00 Dewa United Banten Vs Hangtuah Jakarta Dewa United Arena Tangerang

TIME
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Thu 10-Jul 19:00 W G1* /W G4* VS WG1/W G4 *Lower seed's home
2 Sat 12-Jul 18:00 W G1* /W G4* S WG1l/W G4 *Higher seed's home
3 (IF NEC.) Sun 13-Jul 18:00 W G1* /W G4* S WG1/W G4 *Higher seed's home

TIME
Thu 10-Jul 20 00 W G2* /W G3* VS W G2/WG3 *Lower seed's home
2 Sat 12-Jul 20:00 W G2* /W G3* VS W G2/WG3 *Higher seed's home
3 (IFNEC.) Sun 13-Jul 20:00 W G2* / W G3* VS W G2 /W G3 *Higher seed's home
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Thu 17-Jul 17:00 W G5* / W G6* Vs W G5 /W G6 *Lower seed's home
2 Sat 19-Jul 18:00 W G5* / W G6* VS W G5 /W G6 *Higher seed's home
3 (IFNEC.) Sun 20-Jul 18:00 W G5* / W G6* VS W G5 /W G6 *Higher seed's home
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